info@titiraupenga.co.nz



TITIRAUPENGA

OWNER DETAILS FORM

Titiraupenga Trust is an Ahu Whenua Trust responsible for the Māori freehold lands known as

Pouakani C No.1B Sec 1 Block and Pouakani C No.1B Sec 2 Block.

The Māori Land Court is responsible for holding the register of owners. You **must** be a named Owner/ Whānau Trust within the land block to register with Titiraupenga Trust. If you are not a named owner/ Whānau Trust or you are unsure please contact the Māori Land Court **before** you fill out this form.

The Trust will require the following information (please attach copies of these to this form);

- Confirmation of Land Ownership and Land Share Amount (Minute, Order or Owner's Printout provided by The Māori Land Court)
- Confirmation of ID (Driver's Licence/ Birth Certificate/ Govt issued ID card/ NZ Passport or similar formal documentation
- Confirmation of Bank Account and IRD number
- Completed and signed Owner Details Form (this Form)

SUCCESSION INFORMATION Please contact the Māori Land Court to obtain this information if you do not have a copy.

Name of owner whom you have Succeeded to (the name of the person whom you received the land shares from):		Date Of Succession:			
Your relationship to the above named					
Minute and Order provided (Please tick)	Minute Order				
Minute Book Reference:					
Are your land shares vested in a Whānau Trust?		If Yes, please complete both the Personal Information and Whānau Trust section below			

PERSONAL INFORMATION Details of the Applicant



All Trust communication and correspondence will be sent via email or uploaded on our social media, please tick the box only if you require postal communication Yes

WWW.TITIRAUPENGA.CO.NZ

O'



TITIRAUPENGA

WHANAU TRUST Only complete this section if you have your land shares in a Whānau Trust

Whānau Trust Name:				
Named Tupuna:				
Minute Book Reference: (Please provide if different from the minute reference from above)				
Minute/Order or Trust Deed provided: (Please provide a copy of <u>one</u> of these documents)	Minute	Order	Trust Deed	
Are you a Trustee or Beneficiary of this Whānau Trust: (Please tick both if you are also a Trustee)	Trustee	Beneficiary		

DISTRIBUTION INFORMATION

Beneficial owners are entitied to distributions in direct proportion to their relative land interests subject to the provisions as provided within the Trust Deed. In order for the Trust to effect these payments, bank account and IRD numbers are required.

In the event that you do not wish to provide your details this may affect your ability to be paid and/or a reduce in your distribution due to a higher tax rate of 33%

Land Share amount:	Confirmation Provided
Bank & Branch:	
Bank Account Name:	
Bank Account Number:	
Tax IRD Number:	

Please provide verification of your bank account & IRD number

In signing this I declare that the information provided in this form is true and correct and that I have the authority to provide the information within this form.

When collecting, storing and using your personal information, Titiraupenga Trust will uphold their obligations and responsibilities to the Privacy Act 2020 and the Titiraupenga Privacy Policy.

A copy of the Privacy Policy can be requested by emailing info@titiraupenga.co.nz.

Applicant/ Trustee Name :		
Office Use Only	Signature of Applicant/	
All document's provided	Trustee :	
Entered within Database	The Applicant agrees, that to the extent they sign this form	Date:
Confirmation sent to applicant	electronically, their electronic signature is the legally binding equivalent to their handwritten signature	
Notes:		
		@Titirauponga Trust